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Results by Class Report

6:01 AM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/10/2022

Showbill: 137 Class: PHBA 3809 Amateur Walk Trot  Trail 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pam Scott, Cindy Chilton Moore, Susan Robinson, A Clark Scoggin

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Kerry A Keener
Tabor City, NC2015

KC Exposed A Goodbar

PHBA - 92993

Kerry A Keener

PHBA - 108211

1731

Sire/Dam: (Stats First Goodbar x KCS Over Exposed)

2

Z
Cory Franklin Roehrs
Mead, CO2009

Seek The Deck

PHBA - 88003

Cory Franklin Roehrs

PHBA - 44018

3397

Sire/Dam: (The Golden Deck x Vanishing Dee Bar)

3

Z
Sonya Richardson
Paradise, TX2018

This Kidds By Design

PHBA - 91881

Sonya Richardson

PHBA - 77455

1167

Sire/Dam: (Yella By Design x Pretty Fancy Kid)

4

Z
Naoma Sparks
Huntertown, IN2007

Oolah La Mia Latte

PHBA - 84918

Naoma Sparks

PHBA - 84536

3374

Sire/Dam: (MWS Lacremedelacreme x Mara Mai Miller)

5

Z
Erin Simmons
Millwaukee, WI2019

Ten Fore Good Buddy

PHBA - 91870

Erin Simmons

PHBA - 108484

3324

Sire/Dam: (Im Skipa Gold Buddy x Notably Good)

6 Charlotte Karcher
Swansboro, NC2017

Sea Horse Invitation

PHBA - 92224

Teresa Squires

PHBA - 19570

3444

Sire/Dam: (Double Invitation x Invest A Version)

7

Z
Amanda Wiebelhaus
Big Lake, AK2016

Exquisite Penny

PHBA - 92171

Amanda Wiebelhaus

PHBA - 103440

1182

Sire/Dam: (Exquisite Zippo x Penny For Ur Zipper)

Z
Jacob Fimreite
Avoca, WI2018

JS Blonde Conclusion

PHBA - 92229

Jacob Fimreite

PHBA - 107523

1740DQ

Sire/Dam: (Quincys Seclusion x Invest In A Blonde)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1731
3397
3374
1167
3324
1182
3444

1731
3397
1167
3324
3374
3444
1182

3rd Judge: 

1731
3397
3324
3374
1167
3444
1182

4th Judge: 

1731
3397
1167
3374
3324
3444
1182

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Pam Scott Cindy 
Chilton 
Moore

Susan 
Robinson

A Clark 
Scoggin


